Technical data
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GEHAUSE- UND WALZLAGER

Bauform NU

Temperaturbereich
D (mm)
d (mm)
F (mm)
B (mm)
Material

Loslager, axial
verschiebbar durch
bordlosen Innen
-25°C bis 120°C

160

65

89,3

37

Walzlagerstahl
100Cr6

1

Brand: NSK
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NBR Gehause- und Walzlager GmbH - Geister Landweg 15 - D-48153 Munster
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